
Sr. No. Name of the Creditor 
Claim Amount 
Received

Claim Under 
Verification

Claim Amount 
Admitted Voting  % Remarks

A. Financial Creditors 

1 Sangeet Television Network Private Limited  ₹           4,09,59,000  ₹                             -    ₹        4,09,59,000 100

2 Helios Media Private Limited  ₹         11,83,71,210  ₹           11,83,71,210  ₹                       -   0
Documents are yet to be 
received

3 Yogesh Radhakrishnan  ₹           6,58,22,562  ₹             6,58,22,562  ₹                       -   0 Related Party (Director)

4 Stellar Satellite Network Private Limited  ₹           9,80,77,761  ₹             9,80,77,761  ₹                       -   0
Related Party 
(Shareholder)

Total  ₹         32,32,30,533  ₹           28,22,71,533  ₹        4,09,59,000 100
B. Operational Creditors

1 Time Strategic Solutions Limited  ₹           1,09,59,726  ₹                25,64,201  ₹           83,95,525 0
Total  ₹           1,09,59,726  ₹                25,64,201  ₹           83,95,525 

List of Creditors
Pioneer Channel Factory Private Limited


